
 

 

        Response to requests E to G 
 
E 

Grade 
Annual 
Salary  Female Male 

TCH1\1 £33,820.83    100.0% 

TCH1\2 £37,702.22  90.0% 10.0% 

TCH1\3 £40,144.79  100.0%   

TCH1\4 £42,590.57  92.3% 7.7% 

TCH1\5 £43,838.05  85.0% 15.0% 

TCH1\6 £45,093.01  100.0%   

TCH1\7 £46,349.04  100.0%   

TCH1\8 £47,601.86  64.3% 35.7% 

TCH1\9 £48,852.54  80.0% 20.0% 

TCH1\10 £50,107.50  86.4% 13.6% 

TCH1\11 £51,343.00  85.7% 14.3% 

TCH1\12 £52,416.00  72.0% 28.0% 

TCH1\13 £53,483.00  91.7% 8.3% 

TCH1\14 £54,556.51  91.7% 8.3% 

TCH1\15 £55,626.00  90.8% 9.2% 

Total  87.1% 12.9% 

     

Grade 
Annual 
Salary  Female Male 

LEAD\3 £73,008.00    100.0% 

LEAD\4 £73,593.00  37.5% 62.5% 

LEAD\5 £74,181.00  75.0% 25.0% 

LEAD\6 £74,775.00  100.0%   

LEAD\7 £74,138.11      

LEAD\8 £75,027.76  100.0%   

LEAD\9 £75,928.10  50.0% 50.0% 

LEAD\10 £76,839.24  100.0%   

LEAD\11 £78,943.21      

LEAD\12 £80,206.30  100.0%   

LEAD\13 £81,489.60      

LEAD\14 £82,793.44      

LEAD\15 £84,118.13  100.0%   

LEAD\16 £84,146.29      

LEAD\17 £84,819.46  33.3% 66.7% 

LEAD\18 £85,498.02  83.3% 16.7% 

LEAD\19 £86,182.00    100.0% 

LEAD\20 £86,871.46      

LEAD\21 £87,566.43  100.0%   

LEAD\22 £88,449.88      

LEAD\23 £89,599.73    100.0% 

LEAD\24 £90,764.52  66.7% 33.3% 

LEAD\25 £91,944.46    100.0% 

LEAD\26 £93,139.74    100.0% 

LEAD\27 £94,350.56  100.0%   

LEAD\28 £102,522.19    100.0% 

LEAD\29 £104,367.59    100.0% 

LEAD\30 £106,246.21      

LEAD\31 £108,158.64      

Total  55.6% 44.4% 



 

 

 

 

F 

Grade 

Annual 

Salary Female Male 

LSUP\1 £38,460.00 54.0% 46.0% 

Total 54.0% 46.0% 

    

Grade 

Annual 

Salary Female Male 

TCH1\1 £33,820.83 75.0% 25.0% 

TCH1\2 £37,702.22 100.0%   

TCH1\3 £40,144.79 81.8% 18.2% 

TCH1\4 £42,590.57 57.1% 42.9% 

TCH1\5 £43,838.05 85.7% 14.3% 

TCH1\6 £45,093.01 50.0% 50.0% 

TCH1\7 £46,349.04 72.7% 27.3% 

TCH1\8 £47,601.86 75.0% 25.0% 

TCH1\9 £48,852.54 75.0% 25.0% 

TCH1\10 £50,107.50 75.0% 25.0% 

TCH1\11 £51,343.00 68.0% 32.0% 

TCH1\12 £52,416.00 66.7% 33.3% 

TCH1\13 £53,483.00 76.5% 23.5% 

TCH1\14 £54,556.51 50.0% 50.0% 

TCH1\15 £55,626.00 56.8% 43.2% 

Total 61.9% 38.1% 

    

Grade 

Annual 

Salary Female Male 

LEAD\3 £73,008.00     

LEAD\4 £73,593.00     

LEAD\5 £74,181.00     

LEAD\6 £74,775.00     

LEAD\7 £74,138.11     

LEAD\8 £75,027.76     

LEAD\9 £75,928.10     

LEAD\10 £76,839.24     

LEAD\11 £78,943.21     

LEAD\12 £80,206.30 33.3% 66.7% 

LEAD\13 £81,489.60 100.0%   

LEAD\14 £82,793.44 100.0%   

LEAD\15 £84,118.13 60.0% 40.0% 

LEAD\16 £84,146.29     

LEAD\17 £84,819.46     

LEAD\18 £85,498.02     

LEAD\19 £86,182.00     

LEAD\20 £86,871.46     

LEAD\21 £87,566.43     



 

 

LEAD\22 £88,449.88     

LEAD\23 £89,599.73     

LEAD\24 £90,764.52     

LEAD\25 £91,944.46     

LEAD\26 £93,139.74     

LEAD\27 £94,350.56     

LEAD\28 £102,522.19     

LEAD\29 £104,367.59     

LEAD\30 £106,246.21   100.0% 

LEAD\31 £108,158.64 33.3% 66.7% 

Total 50.0% 50.0% 

 

 

G 

Grade 
Annual 
Salary  Female Male 

LSUP\1 £38,460.00  54.0% 46.0% 

Total  54.0% 46.0% 

     

Grade 
Annual 
Salary  Female Male 

TCH1\1 £33,820.83  75.0% 25.0% 

TCH1\2 £37,702.22  91.7% 8.3% 

TCH1\3 £40,144.79  87.0% 13.0% 

TCH1\4 £42,590.57  80.0% 20.0% 

TCH1\5 £43,838.05  80.6% 19.4% 

TCH1\6 £45,093.01  57.1% 42.9% 

TCH1\7 £46,349.04  81.8% 18.2% 

TCH1\8 £47,601.86  67.9% 32.1% 

TCH1\9 £48,852.54  67.6% 32.4% 

TCH1\10 £50,107.50  84.1% 15.9% 

TCH1\11 £51,343.00  72.5% 27.5% 

TCH1\12 £52,416.00  64.3% 35.7% 

TCH1\13 £53,483.00  74.4% 25.6% 

TCH1\14 £54,556.51  77.4% 22.6% 

TCH1\15 £55,626.00  65.8% 34.2% 

Total  70.0% 30.0% 

     

Grade 
Annual 
Salary  Female Male 

LEAD\3 £73,008.00    100.0% 

LEAD\4 £73,593.00  40.0% 60.0% 

LEAD\5 £74,181.00  75.0% 25.0% 

LEAD\6 £74,775.00  100.0%   

LEAD\7 £74,138.11      

LEAD\8 £75,027.76  75.0% 25.0% 

LEAD\9 £75,928.10  33.3% 66.7% 

LEAD\10 £76,839.24  100.0%   

LEAD\11 £78,943.21      

LEAD\12 £80,206.30  60.0% 40.0% 

LEAD\13 £81,489.60  100.0%   

LEAD\14 £82,793.44  100.0%   



 

 

LEAD\15 £84,118.13  57.1% 42.9% 

LEAD\16 £84,146.29      

LEAD\17 £84,819.46  25.0% 75.0% 

LEAD\18 £85,498.02  83.3% 16.7% 

LEAD\19 £86,182.00    100.0% 

LEAD\20 £86,871.46      

LEAD\21 £87,566.43  100.0%   

LEAD\22 £88,449.88      

LEAD\23 £89,599.73    100.0% 

LEAD\24 £90,764.52  50.0% 50.0% 

LEAD\25 £91,944.46    100.0% 

LEAD\26 £93,139.74    100.0% 

LEAD\27 £94,350.56  100.0%   

LEAD\28 £102,522.19  66.7% 33.3% 

LEAD\29 £104,367.59    100.0% 

LEAD\30 £106,246.21  50.0% 50.0% 

LEAD\31 £108,158.64  33.3% 66.7% 

Total  54.5% 45.5% 

 

 
 
 


